
7th/8th Boys and Girls Soccer 2019

                          Coach: Danny Rey

Sign-up for Tryouts: Monday, January 28th through Wednesday, January 30th at 3:00pm. 

Sign-up sheet will be at PE and outside Annex Office. 

                      Tryouts: Friday, February 1 during PE

                   Practices: Fridays during PE starting Feb. 8th. Other PE practices as the season goes. 

                            Due: Athletic Packet due Monday, February 25

Player Fee of $125 automatically withdrawn from your school account Feb. 28

Game Schedule:

3:00pm 4:15pm

Tues, February 26: Calvary at Huntintgon Girls Boys

Valley at Mariners Girls Boys

Thurs, February 28: Huntington at Valley Girls Boys

Mariners at Calvary Girls Boys

Tues, March 5: Mariners at Huntington Girls Boys

Valley at Calvary Girls Boys

Thurs, March 7: Huntington at Calvary Boys Girls

Mariners at Valley Boys Girls

Tues, March 12: Valley at Huntington Boys Girls

Calvary at Mariner Boys Girls

Thurs, March 14: Huntington at Mariners Boys Girls

Calvary at Valley Boys Girls

Tues., March 19 Playoffs 4th at 1st

3rd at 2nd

Thurs, March 21: Championship


